

Job # : 19-1019

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 01/30/2020

Contract No : CO-00312 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABLI ATION OF BIRS

Proposal : Dickerson 16-Inch Oversize (8-Inch Required) Water Main Extension

Time And Date : 10AM on 1/29/2020

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart Solicitation No : CO-00312

Time	Anu	Date	•	1
Price	List			

			CO-00312 - 1_AT	I_ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		, CO-00312 - 5_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC		CO-00312 - 7_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			CO-00312 - 3_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00312 - 9_Blacksheep Oilfield Services, LLC			CO-00312 - 4_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00312 - 2_R L JONES L P		SLP	CO-00312 - 8_BARTEK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		CO-00312 - 6_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			
Line No	ltem No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity Tota		Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity 1	Fotal Amount	Unit Price		otal	Unit Price Quan	it Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantit Total Amount
1	1 2-INCH HM	AC TYPE "D" (2-INCH COMP. DEPTH) (> 5,000	SY	\$25.00	37 \$9	25.00	\$40.00	37	\$1,480.00	\$94.28	37	\$3,488.36	\$65.00	37	\$2,405.00	\$50.00	37	\$1,850.00	\$195.00	37	\$7.215.00	\$60.00	37 \$2	,220.00	\$100.00	\$3,700.00	\$120.00	37 \$4,440.0
2	2 WIRE FENO		LF	\$25.00	42 \$1,0		\$30.00	42	\$1,260.00	\$15.80	42	\$663.60	\$15.00		\$630.00	\$10.00	42		\$53.00	42	\$2,226.00	\$12.00		\$504.00		\$1,680.00	\$40.00	42 \$1,680.0
3	3 TOP SOIL (	4-INCH)	CY	\$5.00	510 \$2,5		\$10.00	510	\$5,100.00	\$26.31	510	\$13,418.10	\$35.00	510	\$17,850.00	\$26.00	510		\$36.00	510	\$18,360.00	\$1.00		\$510.00		0 \$33,150.00	\$36.00	510 \$18,360.0
4	4 HYDROMU	LCHING	SY	\$3.00	4,600 \$13,8	00.00	\$1.00	4,600	\$4,600.00	\$1.08	4,600	\$4,968.00	\$1.00	4,600	\$4,600.00	\$1.80	4,600	\$8,280.00	\$1.00	4,600	\$4,600.00	\$1.00	4,600 \$4	,600.00	\$5.00 4,6	\$23,000.00	\$1.00	4,600 \$4,600.0
5	5 SILT FENCE	E	LF	\$3.00	4,100 \$12,3	00.00	\$2.00	4,100	\$8,200.00	\$3.02	4,100	\$12,382.00	\$3.50	4,100	\$14,350.00	\$2.00	4,100	\$8,200.00	\$2.60	4,100	\$10,660.00	\$2.00	4,100 \$8	,200.00	\$5.00 4,1	\$20,500.00	\$4.00	4,100 \$16,400.0
6	6 TRENCH E	XCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	\$2.00	4,144 \$8,2	88.00	\$1.00	4,144	\$4,144.00	\$0.98	4,144	\$4,061.12	\$2.00	4,144	\$8,288.00	\$8.00	4,144	\$33,152.00	\$5.00	4,144	\$20,720.00	\$1.00	4,144 \$4	,144.00	\$6.00 4,1	\$24,864.00	\$1.00	4,144 \$4,144.0
7	7 TREE PRO	TECTION (LEVEL II)	EA	\$60.00	7 \$4	20.00	\$200.00	7	\$1,400.00	\$282.20	7	\$1,975.40	\$350.00	7	\$2,450.00	\$800.00	7	\$5,600.00	\$405.00	7	\$2,835.00	\$300.00	7 \$2	,100.00	\$1,200.00	7 \$8,400.00	\$200.00	7 \$1,400.0
8	8 16-INCH C-	900 WATER MAIN, CLASS 235 DR 18	LF	\$60.00	4,144 \$248,6	40.00	\$76.00	4,144	\$314,944.00	\$78.16	4,144	\$323,895.04	\$71.00	4,144	\$294,224.00	\$75.00	4,144	\$310,800.00	\$90.00	4,144	\$372,960.00	\$115.00	4,144 \$476	,560.00	\$105.00 4,1	4 \$435,120.00	\$140.00	4,144 \$580,160.0
9	9 8-INCH GA	TE VALVE & BOX, COMPLETE	EA	\$1,395.00	2 \$2,7	90.00	\$3,050.00	2	\$6,100.00	\$1,695.65	2	\$3,391.30	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$1,544.00	2	\$3,088.00	\$1,500.00	2 \$3	,000.00	\$4,000.00	2 \$8,000.00	\$1,400.00	2 \$2,800.0
10	10 16-INCH GA	ATE VALVE & BOX, COMPLETE	EA	\$8,500.00	8 \$68,0	00.00	\$6,950.00	8	\$55,600.00	\$6,490.56	8	\$51,924.48	\$7,000.00		\$56,000.00	\$5,600.00	8	\$44,800.00	\$6,200.00	8	\$49,600.00	\$7,500.00	8 \$60	,000.00	\$8,500.00	8 \$68,000.00	\$9,000.00	8 \$72,000.0
11	11 16-NCH x 1	6-INCH CUT-IN TEE	EA	\$6,000.00	1 \$6,0	00.00	\$4,050.00	1	\$4,050.00	\$4,813.50	1	\$4,813.50	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$10,560.00	1	\$10,560.00	\$10,000.00	1 \$10	,000.00	\$8,500.00	1 \$8,500.00	\$5,500.00	1 \$5,500.0
12	12 STANDARD	FIRE HYDRANT, COMPLETE W/ VALVE	EA	\$5,000.00	7 \$35,0	00.00	\$4,900.00	7	\$34,300.00	\$4,440.38	7	\$31,082.66	\$5,500.00	7	\$38,500.00	\$3,600.00	7	\$25,200.00	\$3,744.00	7	\$26,208.00	\$6,500.00	7 \$45	,500.00	\$4,000.00	7 \$28,000.00	\$5,000.00	7 \$35,000.0
13	13 CAST IRON	IFITTINGS	TN	\$6,430.00	8 \$52,3	40.20	\$5,900.00	8	\$48,026.00	\$1,136.36	8	\$9,249.97	\$6,500.00	8	\$52,910.00	\$6,200.00	8	\$50,468.00	\$4,480.00	8	\$36,467.20	\$2,000.00	8 \$16	,280.00	\$5,000.00	8 \$40,700.00	\$8,000.00	8 \$65,120.0
14	14 16-INCH W	ATER TIE-INS	EA	\$6,000.00	3 \$18,0	00.00	\$2,600.00	3	\$7,800.00	\$4,380.00	3	\$13,140.00	\$8,500.00	3	\$25,500.00	\$2,800.00	3	\$8,400.00	\$5,500.00	3	\$16,500.00	\$2,000.00	3 \$6	,000.00	\$7,500.00	3 \$22,500.00	\$3,500.00	3 \$10,500.0
15	15 HYDROSTA	ATIC TEST	EA	\$1,000.00	1 \$1,0		\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$9,839.11	1	\$9,839.11	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$9,700.00	1	\$9,700.00		1 \$15		\$7,000.00	1 \$7,000.00	\$5,500.00	1 \$5,500.0
16	16 2-INCH PEF	RMANENT BLOWOFF	EA	\$1,550,00	1 \$1.5	50.00	\$5.050.00	1	\$5.050.00	\$4,404.27	1	\$4,404.27	\$2,750.00	1	\$2,750.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,126.00	1	\$1,126.00	\$3.000.00	1 \$3	.000.00	\$3,500,00	1 \$3,500,00	\$1,500.00	1 \$1,500.0
17	17 2-INCH TEN	IP. BLOWOFF	EA	\$1,000.00	2 \$2,0	00.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$2,742.86	2	\$5,485.72	\$2,250.00		\$4,500.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$630.00	2	\$1,260.00	\$800.00	2 \$1	,600.00	\$2,500.00	2 \$5,000,00	\$950.00	2 \$1,900.0
18	18 2-INCH AIR	RELEASE ASSEMBLY	EA	\$4,250.00	1 \$4,2	50.00	\$4,100.00	1	\$4,100.00	\$5,061.66	1	\$5,061.66	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3.370.00	1	\$3.370.00	\$5.000.00	1 \$5	.000.00	\$4,000,00	1 \$4,000,00	\$4,500.00	1 \$4,500.0
19	19 JACK, BOR	ING, OR TUNNELING 30-INCH	LF	\$300.00	110 \$33,0		\$480.00	110	\$52,800.00	\$522.11	110	\$57,432.10	\$350.00		\$38,500.00	\$550.00	110		\$401.00	110	\$44,110.00	\$160.00	110 \$17	,600.00	\$500.00 1	0 \$55,000.00	\$500.00	110 \$55,000.0
20	20 16-INCH CA	ARRIE PIPE, CLASS 235 DR 18	LF	\$110.00	110 \$12,1	00.00	\$80.00	110	\$8,800.00	\$104.37	110	\$11,480.70	\$60.00	110	\$6,600.00	\$30.00	110	\$3,300.00	\$119.00	110	\$13.090.00	\$300.00	110 \$33	.000.00	\$60.00 1	0 \$6,600,00	\$150.00	110 \$16,500.0
21	21 30-INCH ST	EEL CASING	LF	\$225.00	207 \$46,5		\$150.00	207	\$31,050.00	\$194.20	207	\$40,199.40	\$220.00		\$45,540.00	\$110.00	207		\$363.00	207	\$75,141.00	\$320.00			\$200.00 2	\$41,400.00	\$200.00	207 \$41,400.0
22	22 INTERMED	IATE DEMOBILIZATION	EA	\$5,000.00	1 \$5,0	00.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,079.55	1	\$4,079.55	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$2,500.00	1 \$2,500.00	\$1.000.00	1 \$1,000.0
23	23 INTERMED	IATE REMOBILIZATION	EA	\$5,000,00	1 \$5,0		\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,079.55	1	\$4,079.55	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$200.00		\$200.00	\$2,500.00	1 \$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	1 \$1,000.0
24		ES, SIGNES, & TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	\$6,000,00	1 \$6,0		\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$26,636.36	1	\$26,636.36	\$6,500.00		\$6,500.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$10,922.02	1	\$10.922.02	\$3.000.00			\$20,000.00	1 \$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	1 \$5,000.0
25	25 SWPPP		LS	\$2,000.00	1 \$2,0		\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$4,647.73	1	\$4,647.73	\$8,500.00		\$8,500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$6,172.00	1	\$6,172.00	\$1,000.00	1 \$1	,000.00	\$20,000.00	1 \$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	1 \$12,000.0
		Total Lines (1- 25):		,,	\$588,				\$629,804.00			\$651,799.68			\$659,597.00			\$713,400.00			\$751,890.22			,458.00		\$893,614.00		\$967,404.0
26	PREPERAT	ION OF RIGHT OF WAY	LS	\$29,028.91	1 \$29,0	28.91 \$	\$30,890.20	1	\$30,890.20	\$31,025.78	1	\$31,025.78	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$31,087.00	1	\$31,087.00	\$25,000.00	1 \$25	,000.00	\$40,000.00	1 \$40,000.00	\$47,520.20	1 \$47,520.2
27	MOBILIZAT	ION	LS	\$58,057.82	1 \$58,0		\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$62,051.56	1	\$62,051.56	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$67,653.00	1	\$67,653.00	\$50,000.00	1 \$50	,000.00	\$85,000.00	1 \$85,000.00	\$36,000.00	1 \$36,000.0
		Total Lines (1-			\$87,0				\$60,890.20			\$93,077.34			\$92,000.00			\$62,000.00			\$98,740.00			,000.00		\$125,000.00	( · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$83,520.2
		26):							••••									,								,	l	
		Total Bid Price:	:		\$675,6	64.93			\$690,694.20			\$744,877.02			\$751,597.00			\$775,400.00			\$850,630.22		\$860	,458.00		\$1,018,614.00		\$1,050,924.2
Calendar Da	vs To Complete :	120																								1		